TIMESHEET LOCATION CODES

Academic Advising 210015

Academic Affairs 210005

Accounts Payable TLACTP

Admin Services 410015

Admin & Finance 410005

Admissions 330005

Affirmative Action 110003

Alumni Relations 510025

ARHU (Arts & Humanities) 250005

Athletics & Rec 340005

Bursar’s Office TLBURS
Carnegie Library 210065
St Dev (G wing) 810025
St CTR (N wing) 810005
Campus Police 410020
Career Planning 320015
Cashier’s TLBURS
Computer Services 450010
Computer Academic Labs 450005
Continuing Education TLCONT
Counseling Center 320030
Day Camp (Summer) TLDAYC
Dean of Students 320005
Distance Education 210030
EOF (Summer) 320010
ETTC/SRI 610005
Events Management 340010
Facilities Planning 410030
Financial Aid 330010
Fiscal Affairs Adm 430005
Free-to-Be TLFREE

JOB CLASS TITLE

Season Specialist

Student Worker

College Work Study

Graduate Studies
GENS (General Studies
Grants Adm

Graphics Production
Health Services
Housing - A100, Maint
Housing (Lakeside)
Human Resources
Internal Audit
Learning Access
Library

Mail Room

Media Services

NAMS (Natural Sci & Math
NAMS Lab

PAC (Performing Arts Center)
Payroll

Plant Custodial

Plant Management
President's Office
Print Shop

PROS (Prof. Studies)
Purchasing

SBDC

Skills Center

SOBL (Social & Behav. Sci)
South Regional Inst
Student Records
Teacher Education
Telecommunications
VP Admin & Finance

VP of Student Services

270005
260005
210010
120001
TLHEAL
TLA100
TLLAKE

420005
110015
320025
210020
430015
210025
230005
230045
110004
TLPAYR
TLCUST
410025
110001
120002
220005
TLPURC
210045
260015
240005
610005
350005
220060
450015
410005

310005




