TIMESHEET LOCATION CODES

Academic Advising	210015
Academic Affairs	210005
Accounts Payable	TLACTP
Admin Services	410015
Admin & Finance	410005
Admissions	330005
Affirmative Action	110003
Alumni Relations	510025
ARHU (Arts & Humanities)	250005
Athletics & Rec	340005
Bursar's Office	TLBURS
Carnegie Library	210065
St Dev (G wing)	810025
St CTR (N wing)	810005
Campus Police	410020
Career Planning	320015
Cashier's	TLBURS
Computer Services	450010
Computer Academic Labs	450005
Continuing Education	TLCONT
Counseling Center	320030
Day Camp (Summer)	TLDAYC
Dean of Students	320005
Distance Education	210030
EOF (Summer)	320010
ETTC/SRI	610005
Events Management	340010
Facilities Planning	410030
Financial Aid	330010
Fiscal Affairs Adm	430005
Free-to-Be	TLFREE

Graduate Studies	270005
GENS (General Studies	260005
Grants Adm	210010
Graphics Production	120001
Health Services	TLHEAL
Housing - A100, Maint	TLA100
Housing (Lakeside)	TLLAKE
Human Resources	420005
Internal Audit	110015
Learning Access	320025
Library	210020
Mail Room	430015
Media Services	210025
NAMS (Natural Sci & Math	230005
NAMS Lab	230045
PAC (Performing Arts Center)	110004
Payroll	TLPAYR
Plant Custodial	TLCUST
Plant Management	410025
President's Office	110001
Print Shop	120002
PROS (Prof. Studies)	220005
Purchasing	TLPURC
SBDC	210045
Skills Center	260015
SOBL (Social & Behav. Sci)	240005
South Regional Inst	610005
Student Records	350005
Teacher Education	220060
Telecommunications	450015
VP Admin & Finance	410005
VP of Student Services	310005

JOB CLASS TITLE

Season Specialist Student Worker College Work Study